
Sprint Saintes 2017 dim. 04/06/2017 20:24

Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

ORANGE D (20) 2,1 km 0 m 15 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(119) 2(112) 3(122) 4(110) 5(114) 6(121) 7(109) 8(101) 9(131) 10(126) 11(128) 12(108) 13(117) 14(133)

15(255) Arr

1 PAULY Lilou Orange D 13:53 0:50 2:24 3:21 4:30 5:46 7:06 7:29 9:13 10:31 11:07 11:58 13:04 13:19 13:39

1705NA CMO 0:50 1:34 0:57 1:09 1:16 1:20 0:23 1:44 1:18 0:36 0:51 1:06 0:15 0:20

13:47 13:53

0:08 0:06

2 BOUYGUES Laetitia Orange D 15:01 0:54 2:30 3:28 4:33 5:41 6:56 7:15 8:54 10:13 10:46 12:00 12:51 14:15 14:45

2407NA POP 0:54 1:36 0:58 1:05 1:08 1:15 0:19 1:39 1:19 0:33 1:14 0:51 1:24 0:30

14:54 15:01 11:41

0:09 0:07 *130

3 DANEL Emilie Orange D 15:23 1:02 2:54 3:58 5:15 6:32 7:53 8:15 9:57 11:21 11:53 12:51 14:01 14:22 14:53

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 1:02 1:52 1:04 1:17 1:17 1:21 0:22 1:42 1:24 0:32 0:58 1:10 0:21 0:31

15:16 15:23

0:23 0:07

4 BOUYGUES LUCIE Orange D 15:46 1:02 2:36 3:42 4:51 6:07 7:45 8:07 10:04 11:29 12:05 13:09 14:12 14:37 15:29

2407NA POP 1:02 1:34 1:06 1:09 1:16 1:38 0:22 1:57 1:25 0:36 1:04 1:03 0:25 0:52

15:39 15:46

0:10 0:07

5 LAPERGUE Camille Orange D 16:26 1:04 2:44 3:51 5:02 6:21 7:41 8:04 9:48 11:25 12:07 13:44 14:42 15:30 15:58

3319NA SMOG 1:04 1:40 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:20 0:23 1:44 1:37 0:42 1:37 0:58 0:48 0:28

16:19 16:26

0:21 0:07

6 BRODU Catherine Orange D 17:15 1:21 3:24 4:31 5:49 7:16 9:17 9:43 11:36 13:09 13:43 14:42 15:50 16:18 16:55

8607NA Poitiers CO 1:21 2:03 1:07 1:18 1:27 2:01 0:26 1:53 1:33 0:34 0:59 1:08 0:28 0:37

17:07 17:15

0:12 0:08

7 JAULIN Lydie Orange D 18:32 1:23 3:25 4:55 6:19 7:41 9:23 9:54 11:56 13:33 14:11 16:16 17:17 17:42 18:14

1705NA CMO 1:23 2:02 1:30 1:24 1:22 1:42 0:31 2:02 1:37 0:38 2:05 1:01 0:25 0:32

18:24 18:32

0:10 0:08

8 BARRIERE Marie Orange D 19:13 1:32 3:48 5:05 6:29 8:01 9:58 10:21 12:21 14:14 14:57 16:12 17:28 17:55 18:48

3319NA SMOG 1:32 2:16 1:17 1:24 1:32 1:57 0:23 2:00 1:53 0:43 1:15 1:16 0:27 0:53

19:07 19:13

0:19 0:06

9 MADRANGES HéléneOrange D 19:17 1:16 3:17 4:35 5:58 7:34 9:43 10:11 12:08 14:02 14:41 15:56 17:57 18:29 18:55

3318NA ASM CO 1:16 2:01 1:18 1:23 1:36 2:09 0:28 1:57 1:54 0:39 1:15 2:01 0:32 0:26

19:09 19:17

0:14 0:08

10 PHELIPPOT KARINE Orange D 21:53 1:48 4:27 5:51 7:14 8:53 10:57 11:22 13:59 15:38 16:14 17:30 18:48 19:48 21:28

10001PO Non licencié 1:48 2:39 1:24 1:23 1:39 2:04 0:25 2:37 1:39 0:36 1:16 1:18 1:00 1:40

21:44 21:53

0:16 0:09

11 PERRAULT PASCALEOrange D 22:10 1:46 4:29 5:38 6:51 9:15 12:52 13:30 15:35 16:59 17:36 19:11 20:16 21:06 21:46

1601NA COF 1:46 2:43 1:09 1:13 2:24 3:37 0:38 2:05 1:24 0:37 1:35 1:05 0:50 0:40

22:02 22:10

0:16 0:08

12 RAYMONDAUD SylvieOrange D 22:47 1:44 4:08 5:32 7:07 8:50 10:43 11:32 13:47 15:35 16:10 18:03 19:17 20:46 22:25

3319NA SMOG 1:44 2:24 1:24 1:35 1:43 1:53 0:49 2:15 1:48 0:35 1:53 1:14 1:29 1:39

22:39 22:47

0:14 0:08

13 ROSSARD StéphanieOrange D 23:59 1:20 3:40 4:58 6:24 7:58 9:58 10:25 16:08 17:37 18:18 21:04 22:22 22:57 23:34

2407NA POP 1:20 2:20 1:18 1:26 1:34 2:00 0:27 5:43 1:29 0:41 2:46 1:18 0:35 0:37

23:52 23:59

0:18 0:07

14 BOELLE Catherine Orange D 25:00 1:17 3:34 4:59 6:28 8:20 11:45 12:14 14:25 16:08 16:52 18:05 20:28 24:00 24:40

6408NA COOL 1:17 2:17 1:25 1:29 1:52 3:25 0:29 2:11 1:43 0:44 1:13 2:23 3:32 0:40

24:53 25:00

0:13 0:07

15 HERVE Marie-ChristineOrange D 28:32 1:59 4:58 6:46 8:49 11:13 14:56 15:32 18:32 21:22 22:31 25:01 26:38 27:16 28:06

3318NA ASM CO 1:59 2:59 1:48 2:03 2:24 3:43 0:36 3:00 2:50 1:09 2:30 1:37 0:38 0:50

28:23 28:32

0:17 0:09

16 SUISSE Nathalie Orange D 31:25 2:02 5:30 7:10 9:09 11:24 14:05 14:55 18:49 22:29 23:28 26:29 28:30 30:05 30:54

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 2:02 3:28 1:40 1:59 2:15 2:41 0:50 3:54 3:40 0:59 3:01 2:01 1:35 0:49

31:15 31:25

0:21 0:10

17 QUEYROI Yvette Orange D 37:38 1:48 5:23 7:26 9:35 12:29 19:01 20:14 23:40 27:28 28:11 30:39 32:56 35:48 36:56

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 1:48 3:35 2:03 2:09 2:54 6:32 1:13 3:26 3:48 0:43 2:28 2:17 2:52 1:08

37:26 37:38

0:30 0:12

BEAUMARD BOCQUEL LineOrange D pm 1:08 3:10 4:20 5:50 7:21 ----- 8:40 11:05 12:44 13:48 ----- 16:32 19:09 19:58

1705NA CMO 1:08 2:02 1:10 1:30 1:31 1:19 2:25 1:39 1:04 2:44 2:37 0:49

20:12 20:22 15:02

0:14 0:10 *130

PERROGON DominiqueOrange D pm 1:20 ----- 5:01 6:27 7:57 9:58 10:52 13:42 15:30 16:41 19:05 20:25 22:00 22:49

1705NA CMO 1:20 3:41 1:26 1:30 2:01 0:54 2:50 1:48 1:11 2:24 1:20 1:35 0:49

23:10 23:17 2:56

0:21 0:07 *111

ETCHEN Celine Orange DAbandon 1:40 4:05 5:21 6:45 9:09 15:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

3319NA SMOG 1:40 2:25 1:16 1:24 2:24 5:56

----- 10:37 13:01

*109 *101
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BLEU (10) 1,3 km 0 m 11 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(115) 2(105) 3(110) 4(118) 5(120) 6(101) 7(132) 8(129) 9(124) 10(133) 11(255) Arr

1 POULAIN Armel Bleu 7:59 0:57 1:40 2:06 2:44 3:22 4:17 5:22 6:10 6:41 7:43 7:53 7:59

3319NA SMOG 0:57 0:43 0:26 0:38 0:38 0:55 1:05 0:48 0:31 1:02 0:10 0:06

2 ROSSARD Capucine Bleu 9:39 1:21 2:24 2:56 3:40 4:23 5:29 6:44 7:36 8:14 9:13 9:31 9:39

2407NA POP 1:21 1:03 0:32 0:44 0:43 1:06 1:15 0:52 0:38 0:59 0:18 0:08

3 BARRIERE Arthur Bleu 9:47 1:33 2:20 2:49 3:25 4:03 4:59 6:23 7:14 8:01 9:30 9:41 9:47

3319NA SMOG 1:33 0:47 0:29 0:36 0:38 0:56 1:24 0:51 0:47 1:29 0:11 0:06

4 COLES Mathéo Bleu 10:50 1:21 2:38 3:08 4:15 5:08 6:10 7:48 8:31 9:08 10:33 10:43 10:50

8607NA Poitiers CO 1:21 1:17 0:30 1:07 0:53 1:02 1:38 0:43 0:37 1:25 0:10 0:07

5 ETCHEN Esteban Bleu 13:05 1:12 2:03 2:34 3:13 4:08 5:10 7:47 8:36 10:36 12:46 12:58 13:05

3319NA SMOG 1:12 0:51 0:31 0:39 0:55 1:02 2:37 0:49 2:00 2:10 0:12 0:07

6 HUBERT LOUIS Bleu 15:56 2:19 3:58 4:45 5:55 7:12 8:57 11:00 12:37 13:43 15:24 15:44 15:56

1601NA COF 2:19 1:39 0:47 1:10 1:17 1:45 2:03 1:37 1:06 1:41 0:20 0:12

6 SUISSE solenn Bleu 15:56 1:31 2:50 3:27 5:26 6:51 8:55 11:34 12:45 13:38 15:35 15:47 15:56

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 1:31 1:19 0:37 1:59 1:25 2:04 2:39 1:11 0:53 1:57 0:12 0:09

8 BARRIERE Emma Bleu 16:19 1:31 2:35 3:12 4:09 4:56 5:52 10:15 11:25 13:25 15:48 16:11 16:19

3319NA SMOG 1:31 1:04 0:37 0:57 0:47 0:56 4:23 1:10 2:00 2:23 0:23 0:08

9 TSIRTSIKOLOU maiaBleu 19:04 2:44 4:16 5:26 7:27 9:00 10:40 12:53 14:46 16:23 18:34 18:52 19:04

10001PO Non licencié 2:44 1:32 1:10 2:01 1:33 1:40 2:13 1:53 1:37 2:11 0:18 0:12

10 COLES Elisa Bleu 33:07 10:03 12:17 13:09 15:08 16:42 21:08 25:09 27:40 29:57 32:34 32:57 33:07

8607NA Poitiers CO 10:03 2:14 0:52 1:59 1:34 4:26 4:01 2:31 2:17 2:37 0:23 0:10

JAUNE (7) 2,0 km 0 m 14 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(110) 2(112) 3(122) 4(104) 5(107) 6(114) 7(106) 8(101) 9(134) 10(131) 11(125) 12(123) 13(116) 14(255)

Arr

1 CHAMBIRON DelphineJaune 15:24 1:33 3:18 4:19 6:33 7:18 7:32 9:20 10:10 11:44 12:36 12:52 13:45 15:03 15:17

1705NA CMO 1:33 1:45 1:01 2:14 0:45 0:14 1:48 0:50 1:34 0:52 0:16 0:53 1:18 0:14

15:24

0:07

2 BOUTINET JULES Jaune 20:22 3:33 5:27 6:39 8:32 10:26 10:43 14:29 15:15 16:24 17:25 17:47 18:53 19:58 20:15

1601NA COF 3:33 1:54 1:12 1:53 1:54 0:17 3:46 0:46 1:09 1:01 0:22 1:06 1:05 0:17

20:22

0:07

3 GAUTHIER Zoé Jaune 23:43 6:06 8:06 9:22 12:49 13:42 14:07 16:41 17:42 18:42 19:59 20:25 21:28 23:19 23:34

8702NA ORIENTATION 87 6:06 2:00 1:16 3:27 0:53 0:25 2:34 1:01 1:00 1:17 0:26 1:03 1:51 0:15

23:43

0:09

4 SUISSE Lucile Jaune 25:58 2:49 5:34 7:03 11:19 12:17 12:38 15:41 17:07 18:14 22:01 22:36 23:59 25:21 25:50

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 2:49 2:45 1:29 4:16 0:58 0:21 3:03 1:26 1:07 3:47 0:35 1:23 1:22 0:29

25:58

0:08

5 Sepans Jaqueline Jaune 35:59 4:10 7:30 13:37 18:15 19:43 20:22 24:18 25:46 27:29 30:10 31:00 32:54 35:09 35:41

10001PO Non licencié 4:10 3:20 6:07 4:38 1:28 0:39 3:56 1:28 1:43 2:41 0:50 1:54 2:15 0:32

35:59

0:18

6 MARTINEAU Michel Jaune 42:43 6:31 9:32 17:45 21:27 22:42 23:26 26:28 27:36 29:52 38:40 39:21 40:29 42:11 42:33

1705NA CMO 6:31 3:01 8:13 3:42 1:15 0:44 3:02 1:08 2:16 8:48 0:41 1:08 1:42 0:22

42:43

0:10

7 ROCHE Heïdi Jaune 51:05 29:40 32:28 35:22 39:11 40:07 40:27 43:16 44:44 45:58 47:26 47:57 49:14 50:40 50:58

8607NA Poitiers CO 29:40 2:48 2:54 3:49 0:56 0:20 2:49 1:28 1:14 1:28 0:31 1:17 1:26 0:18

51:05

0:07

ORANGE H (44) 2,4 km 0 m 17 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(100) 2(111) 3(107) 4(114) 5(113) 6(103) 7(102) 8(118) 9(101) 10(130) 11(126) 12(125) 13(123) 14(134)

15(135) 16(127) 17(255) Arr

1 AUBERT Christophe Orange H 13:22 0:41 1:36 3:15 3:31 4:29 5:01 6:44 7:30 8:33 9:42 10:31 10:49 11:35 12:09

1705NA CMO 0:41 0:55 1:39 0:16 0:58 0:32 1:43 0:46 1:03 1:09 0:49 0:18 0:46 0:34

12:36 12:56 13:15 13:22

0:27 0:20 0:19 0:07

2 HERVE Cyril Orange H 13:41 0:39 1:31 2:58 3:11 4:16 4:36 6:26 7:17 8:23 9:42 10:35 10:55 11:40 12:19

3318NA ASM CO 0:39 0:52 1:27 0:13 1:05 0:20 1:50 0:51 1:06 1:19 0:53 0:20 0:45 0:39

12:49 13:11 13:36 13:41

0:30 0:22 0:25 0:05

3 BIRON Adrien Orange H 13:54 0:39 1:55 3:32 3:45 4:51 5:14 7:01 7:51 9:02 10:13 11:05 11:22 12:04 12:41

8607NA Poitiers CO 0:39 1:16 1:37 0:13 1:06 0:23 1:47 0:50 1:11 1:11 0:52 0:17 0:42 0:37

13:06 13:25 13:49 13:54

0:25 0:19 0:24 0:05

4 CLOUZEAU Gilles Orange H 14:10 0:42 1:51 3:35 3:49 4:47 5:27 7:20 8:07 9:12 10:24 11:13 11:30 12:13 12:50

1601NA COF 0:42 1:09 1:44 0:14 0:58 0:40 1:53 0:47 1:05 1:12 0:49 0:17 0:43 0:37

13:23 13:41 14:03 14:10 7:10

0:33 0:18 0:22 0:07 *115

5 ROCHE Corentin Orange H 14:35 0:40 1:37 3:38 3:52 4:54 5:17 7:14 8:04 9:14 10:28 11:20 11:38 12:22 13:14

8607NA Poitiers CO 0:40 0:57 2:01 0:14 1:02 0:23 1:57 0:50 1:10 1:14 0:52 0:18 0:44 0:52

13:43 14:07 14:29 14:35

0:29 0:24 0:22 0:06

6 ROCHE Damien Orange H 14:39 0:39 1:38 3:19 3:33 4:43 5:07 7:01 7:53 9:11 10:29 11:20 11:37 12:22 13:31
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8607NA Poitiers CO 0:39 0:59 1:41 0:14 1:10 0:24 1:54 0:52 1:18 1:18 0:51 0:17 0:45 1:09

13:54 14:13 14:34 14:39

0:23 0:19 0:21 0:05

7 PAULY Alexis Orange H 14:46 0:46 1:39 3:59 4:12 5:26 5:50 7:39 8:27 9:38 10:55 11:48 12:06 12:47 13:25

1705NA CMO 0:46 0:53 2:20 0:13 1:14 0:24 1:49 0:48 1:11 1:17 0:53 0:18 0:41 0:38

13:51 14:12 14:40 14:46

0:26 0:21 0:28 0:06

8 GROLLEAU StéphaneOrange H 14:57 0:43 1:33 3:39 3:58 4:55 5:30 7:17 8:05 9:10 10:24 11:37 11:54 12:36 13:32

1705NA CMO 0:43 0:50 2:06 0:19 0:57 0:35 1:47 0:48 1:05 1:14 1:13 0:17 0:42 0:56

14:10 14:28 14:52 14:57

0:38 0:18 0:24 0:05

9 TSIRTSIKOLOU ArnaudOrange H 14:58 0:41 1:41 3:36 3:51 4:55 5:18 7:19 8:12 9:29 11:00 11:52 12:20 13:05 13:43

6205HF O² 0:41 1:00 1:55 0:15 1:04 0:23 2:01 0:53 1:17 1:31 0:52 0:28 0:45 0:38

14:10 14:28 14:51 14:58

0:27 0:18 0:23 0:07

10 BARRIERE Matthieu Orange H 15:01 0:38 1:50 3:29 3:43 4:39 5:31 7:20 8:07 9:07 10:27 11:22 11:40 12:20 13:13

3319NA SMOG 0:38 1:12 1:39 0:14 0:56 0:52 1:49 0:47 1:00 1:20 0:55 0:18 0:40 0:53

14:03 14:25 14:55 15:01 7:13

0:50 0:22 0:30 0:06 *115

11 MARTINEAU ChristopheOrange H 15:35 1:40 2:37 4:33 4:52 5:55 6:21 8:17 9:06 10:13 11:28 12:22 12:40 13:24 14:14

1705NA CMO 1:40 0:57 1:56 0:19 1:03 0:26 1:56 0:49 1:07 1:15 0:54 0:18 0:44 0:50

14:44 15:06 15:28 15:35

0:30 0:22 0:22 0:07

12 QUEYROI Laurent Orange H 15:48 0:53 1:51 3:39 3:56 5:09 5:40 7:38 8:33 9:51 11:18 12:17 12:38 13:25 14:04

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 0:53 0:58 1:48 0:17 1:13 0:31 1:58 0:55 1:18 1:27 0:59 0:21 0:47 0:39

14:45 15:11 15:40 15:48

0:41 0:26 0:29 0:08

13 SABELLE Yannick Orange H 16:02 1:00 1:58 3:42 3:56 5:00 5:42 7:52 8:44 9:59 11:16 12:10 12:35 13:30 14:11

1601NA COF 1:00 0:58 1:44 0:14 1:04 0:42 2:10 0:52 1:15 1:17 0:54 0:25 0:55 0:41

15:08 15:28 15:56 16:02

0:57 0:20 0:28 0:06

14 BOUYGUES Xavier Orange H 16:16 0:43 1:42 3:51 4:16 5:27 5:56 7:52 8:45 10:03 11:26 12:23 12:44 13:59 14:40

2407NA POP 0:43 0:59 2:09 0:25 1:11 0:29 1:56 0:53 1:18 1:23 0:57 0:21 1:15 0:41

15:12 15:33 16:09 16:16 13:40

0:32 0:21 0:36 0:07 *128

15 PERROGON FredericOrange H 16:35 0:54 2:38 4:34 4:51 6:07 6:37 8:35 9:28 10:50 12:16 13:14 13:35 14:23 15:06

1705NA CMO 0:54 1:44 1:56 0:17 1:16 0:30 1:58 0:53 1:22 1:26 0:58 0:21 0:48 0:43

15:35 16:00 16:26 16:35

0:29 0:25 0:26 0:09

16 CLERTON Anthony Orange H 16:53 0:52 1:51 3:58 4:19 5:22 6:22 8:28 9:20 10:39 12:15 13:08 13:35 14:20 14:56

1705NA CMO 0:52 0:59 2:07 0:21 1:03 1:00 2:06 0:52 1:19 1:36 0:53 0:27 0:45 0:36

15:45 16:15 16:45 16:53

0:49 0:30 0:30 0:08

17 BROUILLET Fabrice Orange H 17:14 0:49 1:49 4:06 4:19 5:31 6:01 8:01 8:55 10:06 12:16 13:15 13:34 14:20 14:59

1705NA CMO 0:49 1:00 2:17 0:13 1:12 0:30 2:00 0:54 1:11 2:10 0:59 0:19 0:46 0:39

16:13 16:43 17:07 17:14

1:14 0:30 0:24 0:07

18 SEPANS Daniel Orange H 17:52 0:54 2:13 3:58 4:15 5:26 6:13 8:32 9:38 10:59 12:45 13:50 14:13 15:03 15:48

1705NA CMO 0:54 1:19 1:45 0:17 1:11 0:47 2:19 1:06 1:21 1:46 1:05 0:23 0:50 0:45

16:40 17:16 17:45 17:52

0:52 0:36 0:29 0:07

19 DANEL Guillaume Orange H 17:55 1:10 2:00 5:20 5:38 6:38 7:03 8:58 9:51 11:09 12:29 13:31 13:53 14:39 15:21

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 1:10 0:50 3:20 0:18 1:00 0:25 1:55 0:53 1:18 1:20 1:02 0:22 0:46 0:42

15:52 17:20 17:49 17:55

0:31 1:28 0:29 0:06

20 MARTIN J-Charles Orange H 18:30 0:51 1:52 4:11 4:28 6:51 7:24 9:51 10:48 11:57 13:23 14:14 14:33 15:20 16:25

1705NA CMO 0:51 1:01 2:19 0:17 2:23 0:33 2:27 0:57 1:09 1:26 0:51 0:19 0:47 1:05

17:19 17:44 18:23 18:30

0:54 0:25 0:39 0:07

21 BOELLE Jean-Luc Orange H 19:03 0:51 2:28 4:20 4:38 6:17 6:57 9:21 10:23 11:44 13:26 14:33 14:58 16:02 16:54

6408NA COOL 0:51 1:37 1:52 0:18 1:39 0:40 2:24 1:02 1:21 1:42 1:07 0:25 1:04 0:52

17:26 18:22 18:55 19:03

0:32 0:56 0:33 0:08

22 LAPERGUE Fabrice Orange H 19:52 0:50 1:58 4:06 4:33 5:59 7:03 9:22 10:28 11:58 13:36 14:55 15:52 16:42 17:36

3319NA SMOG 0:50 1:08 2:08 0:27 1:26 1:04 2:19 1:06 1:30 1:38 1:19 0:57 0:50 0:54

18:26 19:12 19:46 19:52

0:50 0:46 0:34 0:06

23 COURTEL Didier Orange H 20:07 1:20 2:38 4:55 5:18 6:36 7:28 10:07 11:09 12:45 14:23 15:29 16:38 17:26 18:14

1601NA COF 1:20 1:18 2:17 0:23 1:18 0:52 2:39 1:02 1:36 1:38 1:06 1:09 0:48 0:48

19:07 19:33 20:00 20:07

0:53 0:26 0:27 0:07

24 SILVAN Michel Orange H 21:30 1:15 2:40 5:07 5:32 6:59 7:35 10:14 11:25 12:54 14:55 16:08 16:34 18:01 18:51

1705NA CMO 1:15 1:25 2:27 0:25 1:27 0:36 2:39 1:11 1:29 2:01 1:13 0:26 1:27 0:50

19:57 20:43 21:23 21:30

1:06 0:46 0:40 0:07

25 SUISSE christian Orange H 21:54 1:04 2:26 5:29 5:53 7:44 8:10 10:49 11:57 13:38 15:22 16:39 17:04 18:12 19:17

3308NA SAGC CESTAS 1:04 1:22 3:03 0:24 1:51 0:26 2:39 1:08 1:41 1:44 1:17 0:25 1:08 1:05

20:23 21:16 21:47 21:54

1:06 0:53 0:31 0:07

26 LERNO Michel Orange H 22:32 1:28 2:43 6:27 6:44 8:15 9:13 13:30 14:35 15:57 17:34 18:35 18:56 19:49 20:33

1705NA CMO 1:28 1:15 3:44 0:17 1:31 0:58 4:17 1:05 1:22 1:37 1:01 0:21 0:53 0:44

21:13 21:46 22:22 22:32 11:40

0:40 0:33 0:36 0:10 *115

27 DAUNAS ChristopheOrange H 22:47 1:25 2:55 5:13 5:31 7:07 8:48 11:49 13:02 15:00 16:50 17:58 18:27 19:21 20:41

1705NA CMO 1:25 1:30 2:18 0:18 1:36 1:41 3:01 1:13 1:58 1:50 1:08 0:29 0:54 1:20

21:26 21:58 22:37 22:47

0:45 0:32 0:39 0:10

28 ROCHE Bertrand Orange H 23:22 1:13 2:25 4:56 5:17 7:25 9:29 12:04 13:19 14:43 16:42 17:55 18:22 19:44 20:43

1705NA CMO 1:13 1:12 2:31 0:21 2:08 2:04 2:35 1:15 1:24 1:59 1:13 0:27 1:22 0:59

22:09 22:47 23:13 23:22 19:27

1:26 0:38 0:26 0:09 *128

29 QUEYROI Henri Orange H 24:08 1:10 2:55 5:20 5:40 7:31 8:22 11:34 12:48 14:33 17:20 18:44 19:16 20:19 21:26
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3308NA SAGC CESTAS 1:10 1:45 2:25 0:20 1:51 0:51 3:12 1:14 1:45 2:47 1:24 0:32 1:03 1:07

22:03 23:12 23:57 24:08

0:37 1:09 0:45 0:11

30 BOUTINET DIDIER Orange H 24:12 1:18 3:54 6:40 7:17 9:04 10:17 12:45 13:46 15:09 18:13 19:41 20:13 21:08 21:53

1601NA COF 1:18 2:36 2:46 0:37 1:47 1:13 2:28 1:01 1:23 3:04 1:28 0:32 0:55 0:45

22:42 23:34 24:06 24:12

0:49 0:52 0:32 0:06

31 RAYMONDAUD JacquesOrange H 24:32 0:54 2:08 4:32 4:53 9:25 9:50 12:16 13:14 14:34 16:02 20:16 20:33 21:24 22:12

3319NA SMOG 0:54 1:14 2:24 0:21 4:32 0:25 2:26 0:58 1:20 1:28 4:14 0:17 0:51 0:48

23:00 23:36 24:17 24:32 7:35 19:54

0:48 0:36 0:41 0:15 *103 *125

32 ETCHEN Daniel Orange H 24:42 1:45 3:05 9:47 10:05 11:26 11:56 14:38 15:40 17:16 19:06 20:26 21:02 22:02 22:58

3319NA SMOG 1:45 1:20 6:42 0:18 1:21 0:30 2:42 1:02 1:36 1:50 1:20 0:36 1:00 0:56

23:39 24:02 24:34 24:42

0:41 0:23 0:32 0:08

33 ROSSARD ChristopheOrange H 24:46 1:02 3:49 6:02 6:24 7:49 8:48 11:17 12:18 13:50 15:57 17:03 17:33 21:08 22:39

2407NA POP 1:02 2:47 2:13 0:22 1:25 0:59 2:29 1:01 1:32 2:07 1:06 0:30 3:35 1:31

23:27 23:57 24:37 24:46

0:48 0:30 0:40 0:09

34 DELISLE Hervé Orange H 27:50 1:46 4:05 6:54 7:47 9:18 10:14 13:16 14:26 18:22 20:18 21:41 22:08 23:10 24:15

8702NA ORIENTATION 87 1:46 2:19 2:49 0:53 1:31 0:56 3:02 1:10 3:56 1:56 1:23 0:27 1:02 1:05

25:27 26:16 27:39 27:50

1:12 0:49 1:23 0:11

35 ROCHE Laurent Orange H 31:21 1:28 3:08 6:39 7:05 10:33 11:22 16:21 17:55 20:05 23:02 24:38 25:22 27:37 28:45

8607NA Poitiers CO 1:28 1:40 3:31 0:26 3:28 0:49 4:59 1:34 2:10 2:57 1:36 0:44 2:15 1:08

30:02 30:32 31:12 31:21 26:56

1:17 0:30 0:40 0:09 *128

36 HERVE Christian Orange H 40:03 1:13 2:58 6:51 7:18 9:58 10:37 14:00 15:30 17:41 20:24 33:57 34:41 35:53 36:55

3318NA ASM CO 1:13 1:45 3:53 0:27 2:40 0:39 3:23 1:30 2:11 2:43 13:33 0:44 1:12 1:02

38:04 39:10 39:53 40:03

1:09 1:06 0:43 0:10

HUBERT Mickael Orange H pm 0:38 1:28 3:16 3:31 4:42 5:19 ----- 7:48 8:56 10:19 11:07 11:24 12:13 12:56

1601NA COF 0:38 0:50 1:48 0:15 1:11 0:37 2:29 1:08 1:23 0:48 0:17 0:49 0:43

13:21 13:40 14:07 14:13 7:05

0:25 0:19 0:27 0:06 *115

AUBERT Hervé Orange H pm 0:58 2:01 4:01 4:24 ----- 7:10 9:21 10:14 11:26 13:08 14:08 14:40 15:24 16:03

1705NA CMO 0:58 1:03 2:00 0:23 2:46 2:11 0:53 1:12 1:42 1:00 0:32 0:44 0:39

16:33 16:56 17:20 17:27 6:05

0:30 0:23 0:24 0:07 *121

JIMBLET Nicolas Orange H pm 1:05 2:02 4:45 5:00 6:10 7:25 ----- 10:42 12:02 14:03 15:14 15:38 16:28 17:12

8607NA Poitiers CO 1:05 0:57 2:43 0:15 1:10 1:15 3:17 1:20 2:01 1:11 0:24 0:50 0:44

----- 18:40 19:12 19:18 9:41

1:28 0:32 0:06 *115

GAUTHIER Hervé Orange H pm 1:18 2:39 4:55 5:17 7:57 8:26 10:49 11:44 12:57 14:19 15:30 16:06 16:54 17:38

8702NA ORIENTATION 87 1:18 1:21 2:16 0:22 2:40 0:29 2:23 0:55 1:13 1:22 1:11 0:36 0:48 0:44

18:47 ----- 19:19 19:26

1:09 0:32 0:07

COLAS Olivier Orange H pm 2:16 3:17 5:59 6:21 7:32 8:01 10:17 11:15 12:38 14:09 15:12 15:37 ----- 17:29

1705NA CMO 2:16 1:01 2:42 0:22 1:11 0:29 2:16 0:58 1:23 1:31 1:03 0:25 1:52

19:19 19:52 20:27 20:33 16:33

1:50 0:33 0:35 0:06 *128

GIRARD Philippe Orange H pm 1:17 3:52 6:36 6:59 8:31 ----- ----- 12:54 14:33 16:31 17:40 18:05 19:04 20:01

3319NA SMOG 1:17 2:35 2:44 0:23 1:32 4:23 1:39 1:58 1:09 0:25 0:59 0:57

20:38 21:28 22:25 22:34 11:54

0:37 0:50 0:57 0:09 *115

RAVERAUD Bernard Orange H pm 1:08 2:46 4:59 5:19 9:02 10:09 12:53 13:54 15:20 17:02 18:10 18:36 19:31 20:30

1705NA CMO 1:08 1:38 2:13 0:20 3:43 1:07 2:44 1:01 1:26 1:42 1:08 0:26 0:55 0:59

22:25 ----- 22:58 23:06 21:29

1:55 0:33 0:08 *127

PHELIPPOT David Orange H pm 1:41 2:46 7:40 7:58 10:11 12:09 14:59 15:53 17:21 18:52 24:52 25:12 26:32 28:50

1705NA CMO 1:41 1:05 4:54 0:18 2:13 1:58 2:50 0:54 1:28 1:31 6:00 0:20 1:20 2:18

----- ----- 30:50 31:01 19:59 26:08 28:04

2:00 0:11 *125 *128 *135
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